
     

Standard Features
On-Board Charger 6 x 3
Aerated Livewell / Baitwell on Front Deck
Aerated Divided Livewell w/ Timer and Baitwell on Rear Deck
Custom Fiberglass Console With Flush-Mounted Depthfinder,
Tach, Speed, Fuel, Trim, and Easy-Touch Switching
Driver Seat Slide
Non-Skid Marine-Grade Vinyl Cockpit Flooring

 

$316
$37,962 "As Shown" price *W.A.C. 10% Down, 144 Months, 4.99% APR. Rate &
terms are subject to change. Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are

in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price. 
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Specifications
Length 17' 8"

Max. Recommended HP 150 HP 

Fuel Capacity 25 gal. 

Beam 96" 

Max. Person Capacity 6 persons 

Priced To Be Yours™
w/Mercury® FourStroke 150 XL Pro XS
FourStroke & Custom Trailer 

$35,600
USD

Options and Upgrades 
Battery with holder / TM (2ea)
Remove standard console electronics (credit given)
Custom Boat Cover - Black
Minn Kota® 80 Terrova / US2 / I Pilot 60 inch BT w/
footpedal 24V
Walk Through Windshield Option
Dealer Prep
Destination Charges

Total Price As Shown

$37,962 USD

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown.
Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

2021 VS1782 WT
w/Mercury® FourStroke 150 XL Pro XS FourStroke & Custom Trailer

+$380
-$285
+$595
+$572

+$0
+$350 
+$750 


