





2021 VS1782 WT

w/Mercury® FourStroke 150 XL Pro XS FourStroke & Custom Trailer

Standard Features

- On-Board Charger 6 x 3
- Aerated Livewell / Baitwell on Front Deck
- Aerated Divided Livewell w/ Timer and Baitwell on Rear Deck
- Custom Fiberglass Console With Flush-Mounted Depthfinder, Tach, Speed, Fuel, Trim, and Easy-Touch Switching
- Driver Seat Slide
- Non-Skid Marine-Grade Vinyl Cockpit Flooring



EASY PAYMENTS!		
\$31	6	
PER MONTH*		
\$37,962 "As Shown" price *W.A.C. 10% Down, 144 Months, 4.99% APR. Rate &		

Specifications		
Length	17' 8"	
Max. Recommended HP	150 HP	
Fuel Capacity	25 gal.	
Beam	96"	
Max. Person Capacity	6 persons	

Priced To Be Yours [™]			
w/Mercury [®] FourStroke 150 XL Pro XS FourStroke & Custom Trailer	\$35,600 USD		
Options and Upgrades			
Battery with holder / TM (2ea)	+\$380		
Remove standard console electronics (credit given)	-\$285		
Custom Boat Cover - Black	+\$595		
Minn Kota [®] 80 Terrova / US2 / I Pilot 60 inch BT w/ footpedal 24V	+\$572		
Walk Through Windshield Option	+\$0		
Dealer Prep	+\$350		
Destination Charges	+\$750		

Total Price As Shown

\$37,962 us

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown.

Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

terms are subject to change. Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price.